PRODUCT INFORMATION SHEET BROKIS

Name

Type

Description

Technical description

Glass Colour

transparent glass

smoke grey - transparent glass
smoke brown - transparent glass
opaline - transparent glass

triplex opal

amber - transparent glass
cognac - transparent glass

violet - transparent glass
Glass surface

glossy surface

Body finish

European oak - untreated

European oak - clear nano coat
European oak - natural lacquer (wax)
European oak - stained black
European oak - stained white
American walnut - natural waxed

MUFFINS WOOD 03B

pendent lamp d

PC851

The timeless Muffins collection represents an extraordinary lighting experience. Since its market debut, it has taken on an
iconic status and become a symbol of the BROKIS brand. The sublimity of the design lies in the masterful combination of
delicately contoured glass and solid wood. The lights, featuring a bllowing glass shade set in a handcrafted wood base
together with a naked filament bulb, breathe new life into any space and elicit a festive ambience. The collection offers
multiple shape and size variants as well as a broad palette of glass colours and woods. MUFFINS 10-YEAR
ANNIVERSARY To celebrate ten years since the introduction of Muffins, a special anniversary edition was created in 2020.
For the special edition MUFFINS 10-YEAR ANNIVERSARY;, the brand has chosen singular materials, combining wood in
high gloss with marble and different colours of glass to underline the exceptional design of this timeless collection. Each
component of these handmade lights is given the utmost attention, and great care is taken in the selection of high-quality
and environmentally friendly materials. Rare satinated rosso francia marble, which was used in the eighteenth century in the
construction of churches and important buildings, provides an interesting backdrop with elegant arabesque and white and
grey weins. Satinated grigio talami marble from Southem lItaly, used for more than a thousand years in palaces and
churches, stands out with its calcite colouration and varyingly dark tones. Another option is solid wood, which features a
high-gloss finish in either cheeky raspberry or consenative grey. In combination with precision multilayer glass crafted
thanks to centuries of tradition and the experience of master glassblowers, these sublime materials are a fitting complement
to the essence of the special edition. The special edition applies to Muffins 01 (PC849) and Muffins 02 (PC850) only.

The craftsmanship applied in production follows in the centuries-old tradition and experience of master glassmakers. The
precision crafting of hand-blown glass instills distinctive, enduring character and outstanding quality in all Brokis products.
The glass shades are formed from multiple layers of molten glass, each of which is scrutinized by the master glassmaker
prior to being blown into the mold. Up to 70% of the resulting quality is achieved in this stage of production. No less
attention to detail is paid in handcrafting the wooden elements of the light. Each piece is individually processed by the
artisan in a series of strictly obsenved production stages. We take special care in selecting quality fine wood and
ecologically friendly materials to treat it with.

CGC23
CGC516
CGC538
CGC38
CGC39
CGC515
CGC540
CGC554
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CGSU66

CCS657
CCS972
CCS518
CCS592
CCS680
CCS757
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Canopy finish

European oak - untreated

European oak - clear nano coat
European oak - natural lacquer (wax)
European oak - stained black
European oak - stained white
American walnut - natural waxed

Cable colour

textile cable - black
textile cable - white
textile cable - dark grey
textile cable - light grey
textile cable - red
textile cable - yellow

Recommended Bulbs
230V, LED, E27, 5W, 1900K, 340Im, RA85+, 360°, DIM
Dimmable version

TRIAC - STANDARD OPTION
CASAMBI CBU-TED - SURCHARGE
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CCSC840
CCSC976
CCSC841
CCSC839
CCSC838
CCSC842

CECL519
CECL521
CECL520
CECL1918
CECL530
CECL606

CEB1809

CEDV2865
CEDV2855
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