PRODUCT INFORMATION SHEET



Name	MUFFINS WOOD 03B	
Туре	pendent lamp	
ID	PC851	
Description	The timeless Muffins collection represents an extraordinary lighting experience. Since its market debut, it has taken on an iconic status and become a symbol of the BROKIS brand. The sublimity of the design lies in the masterful combination of delicately contoured glass and solid wood. The lights, featuring a bllowing glass shade set in a handcrafted wood base together with a naked filament bulb, breathe new life into any space and elicit a festive ambience. The collection offers multiple shape and size variants as well as a broad palette of glass colours and woods. MUFFINS 10-YEAR ANNIVERSARY To celebrate ten years since the introduction of Muffins, a special anniversary edition was created in 2020. For the special edition MUFFINS 10-YEAR ANNIVERSARY, the brand has chosen singular materials, combining wood in high gloss with marble and different colours of glass to underline the exceptional design of this timeless collection. Each component of these handmade lights is given the utmost attention, and great care is taken in the selection of high-quality and environmentally friendly materials. Rare satinated rosso francia marble, which was used in the eighteenth century in the construction of churches and important buildings, provides an interesting backdrop with elegant arabesque and white and grey veins. Satinated grigio talami marble from Southem Italy, used for more than a thousand years in palaces and churches, stands out with its calcite colouration and varyingly dark tones. Another option is solid wood, which features a high-gloss finish in either cheeky raspberry or conservative grey. In combination with precision multilayer glass crafted thanks to centuries of tradition and the experience of master glassblowers, these sublime materials are a fitting complement to the essence of the special edition. The special edition applies to Muffins 01 (PC849) and Muffins 02 (PC850) only.	
Technical description	The craftsmanship applied in production follows in the centuries-old tradition precision crafting of hand-blown glass instills distinctive, enduring character. The glass shades are formed from multiple layers of molten glass, each of v prior to being blown into the mold. Up to 70% of the resulting quality is achi attention to detail is paid in handcrafting the wooden elements of the light. E artisan in a series of strictly observed production stages. We take special or ecologically friendly materials to treat it with.	and outstanding quality in all Brokis products. which is scrutinized by the master glassmaker eved in this stage of production. No less Each piece is individually processed by the

Glass Colour

transparent glass	А	CGC23
smoke grey - transparent glass	Α	CGC516
smoke brown - transparent glass	А	CGC538
opaline - transparent glass	Α	CGC38
triplex opal	А	CGC39
amber - transparent glass	Α	CGC515
cognac - transparent glass	А	CGC540
violet - transparent glass	Α	CGC554
Glass surface		
glossy surface	А	CGSU66
Body finish		
European oak - untreated	А	CCS657
		000070
European oak - clear nano coat	A	CCS972
European oak - clear nano coat European oak - natural lacquer (wax)	A A	CCS972 CCS518
•		
European oak - natural lacquer (wax)	A	CCS518

Canopy finish

European oak - untreated	А	CCSC840		
European oak - clear nano coat	Α	CCSC976		
European oak - natural lacquer (wax)	А	CCSC841		
European oak - stained black	В	CCSC839		
European oak - stained white	В	CCSC838		
American walnut - natural waxed	С	CCSC842		
<u>Cable colour</u>				
textile cable - black	А	CECL519		
textile cable - white	Α	CECL521		
textile cable - dark grey	А	CECL520		
textile cable - light grey	Α	CECL1918		
textile cable - red	А	CECL530		
textile cable - yellow	Α	CECL606		
Recommended Bulbs				
230V, LED, E27, 5W, 1900K, 340lm, RA85+, 360°, DIM	А	CEB1809		
Dimmable version				
TRIAC - STANDARD OPTION	А	CEDV2865		
CASAMBI CBU-TED - SURCHARGE	А	CEDV2855		